
CLUB SPARE LIST 

As of October 2016 

 

Monday Afternoon 1 pm 0-499 

 

Wednesday Evening 6:30 pm 

Arlene Carswell 

Rosalie Demers 

Fay Jackson 

Bill Elliot 

Rita Dimmell 

Nancy Lewis 

Jack Ferris 

Marie Piche 

476-2067 

476-6936 

490-1189 

498-9190 

472-4232 

752-4379 

474-8445 

752-4459 

Paul Bourassa 493-1148 

 

 

Thursday Morning 10 am 0-99 

No Partner Required! 

Elaine Fudge 472-7272 

 

Tuesday Morning 10 am 0-99 

No Partner Required! 

 

 

Thursday Afternoon 1 pm 0-499 

Connie Hughes 

Elaine Fudge               

472-4324 

472-7272 

Rita Dimmell  

Sue Celentano 

472-4232 

472-8271 

 

Tuesday 1 pm Swiss Teams 

 

Friday Afternoon 1 pm 

Barbara Bukowski         

Ghislaine Cote  

Rita Dimmell                 

Glenda Beilhartz            

Phyllis Chayer                

Marie Piche                    

Nancy Lewis                  

Blanche Wilson              

see bklet 

495-2432 

472-4232 

472-9846 

840-1793 

752-4459 

752-4379 

472-5350 

Marg Dittman      

 

see bklet 

 

  

Anytime 

 Barb Burlington                

Ralph Getson (not Fri) 

Ria Poulin (start Nov 1)  

476-3565 

249-358-4059 

825-0483 

 

Call or email Jean Harris with changes. 471-4059 or jeanharris@bell.net 

 


